
43 Lbs
Monroe	Wrestling

Bantam

AJ Ladzinski
    Monroe 

Nicky Zaneto
    Metuchen 

Jake Garbolino
    Edison 

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using	HEAD-to-HEAD	to	break	3es	
between	1st	and	2nd	if	necessary

Jake Garbolino
    Edison 
Nicky Zaneto
    Metuchen 

3

AJ Ladzinski
    Monroe 
 BYE
     

 

 

Nicky Zaneto
   13-1

AJ Ladzinski
   BYE

round 1

 

 

 

round 4

AJ Ladzinski
    Monroe 
Nicky Zaneto
    Metuchen 

81

Jake Garbolino
    Edison 
 BYE
     

 
mat 0

 

Nicky Zaneto
   12-1

Jake Garbolino
   BYE

round 5

 

 

 

round 2

Jake Garbolino
    Edison 
AJ Ladzinski
    Monroe 

42

Nicky Zaneto
    Metuchen 
 BYE
     

 

 

AJ Ladzinski
   F :39

Nicky Zaneto
   BYE

round 3

3-Man Round Robin

Zaneto, Nicky

Ladzinski, AJ

Garbolino, Jake

Metuchen

Monroe

Edison

2

1

0

0

1

2

2

2 1

0

0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen
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46 Lbs
Monroe	Wrestling

Bantam

Mike Gioia
    Farrell Lions 

Wyatt Kovacs
    Flemington 

Alex Garbolino
    Edison 

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using	HEAD-to-HEAD	to	break	3es	
between	1st	and	2nd	if	necessary

Alex Garbolino
    Edison 
Wyatt Kovacs
    Flemington 

4

Mike Gioia
    Farrell Lions 
 BYE
     

 

 

Wyatt Kovacs
   F :25

Mike Gioia
   BYE

round 1

 

 

 

round 4

Mike Gioia
    Farrell Lions 
Wyatt Kovacs
    Flemington 

82

Alex Garbolino
    Edison 
 BYE
     

 
mat 0

 

Wyatt Kovacs
   DEF

Alex Garbolino
   BYE

round 5

 

 

 

round 2

Alex Garbolino
    Edison 
Mike Gioia
    Farrell Lions 

43

Wyatt Kovacs
    Flemington 
 BYE
     

 

 

Mike Gioia
   4-2

Wyatt Kovacs
   BYE

round 3

3-Man Round Robin

Kovacs, Wyatt

Gioia, Mike

Garbolino, Alex

Flemington

Farrell Lions

Edison

2

1

0

0

1

2

4

0

1 0

0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen
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48 Lbs
Monroe	Wrestling

Bantam

Grady Moore
    Newton 

Tyler Barry
    Monroe 

Eddie George
    Delran 

Frankie Cintron
    Edison 

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using	HEAD-to-HEAD	to	break	3es	
between	1st	and	2nd	if	necessary

Frankie Cintron
    Edison 
Tyler Barry
    Monroe 

5

Eddie George
    Delran 
Grady Moore
    Newton 

6

 

Frankie Cintron
   7-4

Eddie George
   7-2

round 1

 

 

 

round 4

Frankie Cintron
    Edison 
Grady Moore
    Newton 

83

Eddie George
    Delran 
Tyler Barry
    Monroe 

84
mat 0

 

Grady Moore
   12-2

Eddie George
   F 1:18

round 5

 

 

 

round 2

Frankie Cintron
    Edison 
Eddie George
    Delran 

44

Tyler Barry
    Monroe 
Grady Moore
    Newton 

45

 

Eddie George
   F :37

Grady Moore
   F :06

round 3

4-Man Round Robin

George, Eddie

Moore, Grady

Cintron, Frankie

Barry, Tyler

Delran

Newton

Edison

Monroe

3

2

1

0

0

1

2

3

4

3

0

2

1

0

0

0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen
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50 Lbs
Monroe	Wrestling

Bantam

Tyler Shane
    All Hearts 

Robert Colon
    North Brunswick 

Steven Valvano
    Monroe 

Sean Eagle
    Edison 

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using	HEAD-to-HEAD	to	break	3es	
between	1st	and	2nd	if	necessary

Sean Eagle
    Edison 
Tyler Shane
    All Hearts 

7

Steven Valvano
    Monroe 
Robert Colon
    North Brunswick 

8

 

Tyler Shane
   F :14

Steven Valvano
   F :58

round 1

 

 

 

round 4

Sean Eagle
    Edison 
Robert Colon
    North Brunswick 

85

Steven Valvano
    Monroe 
Tyler Shane
    All Hearts 

86
mat 0

 

Sean Eagle
   15-2

Steven Valvano
   FOR

round 5

 

 

 

round 2

Sean Eagle
    Edison 
Steven Valvano
    Monroe 

46

Tyler Shane
    All Hearts 
Robert Colon
    North Brunswick 

47

 

Steven Valvano
   4-1

Tyler Shane
   F :24

round 3

4-Man Round Robin

Valvano, Steven

Shane, Tyler

Eagle, Sean

Colon, Robert

Monroe

All Hearts

Edison

North Brunswick

3

2

1

0

0

1

2

3

4

4

1

1

2

0

0

0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen
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52 Lbs
Monroe	Wrestling

Bantam

Dylan Venet
    Robbinsville 

Nahsyr Walker
    New Brunswick 

Isaias Hernandez
    North Plainfield 

Andrew Hernandez
    Perth Amboy 

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using	HEAD-to-HEAD	to	break	3es	
between	1st	and	2nd	if	necessary

Andrew Hernandez
    Perth Amboy 
Isaias Hernandez
    North Plainfield 

9

Dylan Venet
    Robbinsville 
Nahsyr Walker
    New Brunswick 

10

 

Isaias Hernandez
   F 1:38

Dylan Venet
   13-12

round 1

 

 

 

round 4

Andrew Hernandez
    Perth Amboy 
Nahsyr Walker
    New Brunswick 

87

Dylan Venet
    Robbinsville 
Isaias Hernandez
    North Plainfield 

88
mat 0

 

Andrew Hernandez
   F :19

Isaias Hernandez
   F 1:36

round 5

 

 

 

round 2

Andrew Hernandez
    Perth Amboy 
Dylan Venet
    Robbinsville 

48

Isaias Hernandez
    North Plainfield 
Nahsyr Walker
    New Brunswick 

49

 

Dylan Venet
   F :55

Isaias Hernandez
   F :30

round 3

4-Man Round Robin

Hernandez, Isaias

Venet, Dylan

Hernandez, Andrew

Walker, Nahsyr

North Plainfield

Robbinsville

Perth Amboy

New Brunswick

3

2

1

0

0

1

2

3

6

2

2

3

1

1

0

0

0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen
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58 Lbs
Monroe	Wrestling

Bantam

Owen Brackett
    Hazlet 

Ryan Gavris
    All Hearts 

Bob Bossowski
    Metuchen 

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using	HEAD-to-HEAD	to	break	3es	
between	1st	and	2nd	if	necessary

Ryan Gavris
    All Hearts 
Bob Bossowski
    Metuchen 

11

Owen Brackett
    Hazlet 
 BYE
     

 

 

Ryan Gavris
   F :32

Owen Brackett
   BYE

round 1

 

 

 

round 4

Owen Brackett
    Hazlet 
Bob Bossowski
    Metuchen 

89

Ryan Gavris
    All Hearts 
 BYE
     

 
mat 0

 

Owen Brackett
   8-6

Ryan Gavris
   BYE

round 5

 

 

 

round 2

Ryan Gavris
    All Hearts 
Owen Brackett
    Hazlet 

50

Bob Bossowski
    Metuchen 
 BYE
     

 

 

Ryan Gavris
   13-3

Bob Bossowski
   BYE

round 3

3-Man Round Robin

Gavris, Ryan

Brackett, Owen

Bossowski, Bob

All Hearts

Hazlet

Metuchen

2

1

0

0

1

2

3

0

1 0

0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen

www.escapesports.com  ...[©Escape Sports, Inc.]... results.escapesports.com



59 Lbs
Monroe	Wrestling

Bantam

Parker Needham
    Hazlet 

Daniel Giacomini
    Monroe 

Robert Fazziro
    Perth Amboy 

Kyle Young
    North Brunswick 

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using	HEAD-to-HEAD	to	break	3es	
between	1st	and	2nd	if	necessary

Parker Needham
    Hazlet 
Robert Fazziro
    Perth Amboy 

12

Kyle Young
    North Brunswick 
Daniel Giacomini
    Monroe 

13

 

Robert Fazziro
   19-6

Kyle Young
   15-8

round 1

 

 

 

round 4

Parker Needham
    Hazlet 
Daniel Giacomini
    Monroe 

90

Kyle Young
    North Brunswick 
Robert Fazziro
    Perth Amboy 

91
mat 0

 

Parker Needham
   f :53

Robert Fazziro
   F 1:58

round 5

 

 

 

round 2

Parker Needham
    Hazlet 
Kyle Young
    North Brunswick 

51

Robert Fazziro
    Perth Amboy 
Daniel Giacomini
    Monroe 

52

 

Parker Needham
   F 2:48

Robert Fazziro
   F :44

round 3

4-Man Round Robin

Fazziro, Robert

Needham, Parker

Young, Kyle

Giacomini, Daniel

Perth Amboy

Hazlet

North Brunswick

Monroe

3

2

1

0

0

1

2

3

5

4

0

2

2

0

0

0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen
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60 Lbs
Monroe	Wrestling

Bantam

John Lawless
    Monroe 

Dexter Moore
    Newton 

Jackson Jantas
    Metuchen 

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using	HEAD-to-HEAD	to	break	3es	
between	1st	and	2nd	if	necessary

Jackson Jantas
    Metuchen 
Dexter Moore
    Newton 

14

John Lawless
    Monroe 
 BYE
     

 

 

Dexter Moore
   18-6

John Lawless
   BYE

round 1

 

 

 

round 4

John Lawless
    Monroe 
Dexter Moore
    Newton 

92

Jackson Jantas
    Metuchen 
 BYE
     

 
mat 0

 

Dexter Moore
   F :24

Jackson Jantas
   BYE

round 5

 

 

 

round 2

Jackson Jantas
    Metuchen 
John Lawless
    Monroe 

53

Dexter Moore
    Newton 
 BYE
     

 

 

John Lawless
   4-2

Dexter Moore
   BYE

round 3

3-Man Round Robin

Moore, Dexter

Lawless, John

Jantas, Jackson

Newton

Monroe

Metuchen

2

1

0

0

1

2

3

0

1 0

0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen
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